

Diverse piese si consumabile motocoase si motoutilaje

I.D.: 46778591

Data publicarii	28.05.20	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.851,42 RON - 2.851,42 RON

Descriere: 1.ulei lant 2bucx21.85=43.70ron 2.lant 2bucx57.9850=115.97ron 3.pila 2bucx6.7250=13.45ron 4.ulei sthil 6bucx31.9333=191.60ron 5.burghiu 2bucx6.5550=13.11ron 6.burghiu 7lung 1bucx38.66=38.66ron 7.burghiu 2bucx23.53=47.06ron 8.lama 1bucx150.42=150.42ron 9.arc snec 1bucx12.61=12.61ron 10.ulei lant 1l 7bucx8.4029=58.82ron 11.autocut husqvarna 1bucx210.08=210.08ron 12.autocut 5bucx92.4360=462.18ron 13.tambur fir honda 1bucx294.12=294.12ron 14.ulei briggs 4bucx17.6475=70.59ron 15.ham husqvarna 1bucx327.73=327.73ron 16.ulei husqvarna 5bucx38.6560=193.28ron 17.fir 2.7 1bucx163.87=163.87ron 18.ochelari protectie 1bucx13.8650=13.87ron 19.ulei honda 2bucx21.85=43.70ron 20.electrozi 2bucx14.2851=28.57ron 21.fir 3 1bucx163.87=163.87ron 22.filtru 1bucx16.81=16.81ron 23. surub torb 6x20 53bucx0.2017=10.68ron 24.surub torb 6x100 20bucx0.2355=4.71ron 25.surub torb 6x120 47bucx0.2857=13.43ron piulita+saiba 6 12bucx0.3358=4.03ron 27.surub metric5x100+piuliuta 25bucx0.4452=11.13ron 28.surub autoforant50bucx0.1008=5.04ron 29.burghiu beton 1bucx44.54=44.54ron 30.burghiu beton 1bucx28.57=28.57ron 31.burghiu 1bucx15.55=15.55ron 32.s metric16x50+piulita+grower 18bucx2.0167=36.30ron 33.ata demaror 1bucx3.36=3.36ron
